
PLUSPPPPLUSLUSLUSLUSHHOMESOMES
MAY 2020MAY 2020

REALTOR®



HOMES PLUS • MAY 2020 • PAGE 2

BRUCE VOGEL
Broker/Realtor®

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar

bruce@lakesarearealty.com

$379,000$379,000

$369,000$369,000$119,000$119,000

$89,000$89,000

PRICE REDUCED

PRICE REDUCED

6300 7th Street SW – Willmar
3.53 acres, 3,953 sq. ft. Come and check out this wonderful 5 bedroom,

3½ bath country home located just minutes south of Willmar. Lot's of trees,
36x45 pole shed, stamped concrete patio. MLS# 5321020

631 Knollwood Drive NW, Willmar
Enjoy the sunsets on Foot Lake in this spacious 5 bedroom 4 bath home on over 

3 acres.  Newly remodeled kitchen, new carpet in several rooms.  3 fi replaces, 
master bedroom suite with double sinks and a balcony. MLS# 5520867

304 Park Avenue – Prinsburg
Check out this nice rambler in a great neighborhood on a large lot. 3BRs on the 
main level and possible 4th in the basement. Workshop area in the basement. 

Newer shingles and furnace. Don't miss out on this one! MLS# 5497462

301 Kandiyohi Avenue – Prinsburg
Come and check out this quaint 2 bdrm 2 bath rambler located in the quiet town 
of Prinsburg. Nice living room with electric FP. Hardwood fl oors. Large foyer that can 

be used as an offi ce, a craftroom or whatever you'd like. 2 car attached garage.
Set up your appointment today! MLS# 5510343

Doug
Fenstra
Broker, ALC

(320) 212-1448

2800 South First St., Willmar, MN

320-235-1022

Farm, Land, Commercial, 
Residential & Lake Property

1120 County Road 9 NE
WILLMAR
$327,700

10,488 sq�  commercial building.
Great for Manufacturing, Assembly, 

Plenty of O�  ces.  NOW Zoned 
Commercial. Updated heating and 

cooling. 3.8 Acres of Outdoor Space for 
material storage or building expansion.

MLS# 5502059

909 US-71 Branch
WILLMAR
$294,800

2 Units on 1.71 Acres. 
Professional O�  ces and 
abundant workshop and 
storage. Another large

Garage included.
MLS# 5541492

107 10th Street SE
GLENWOOD

MLS# 5293542  $240,000
Commercial business opportunity.

Car Wash, 2700 sq. � . Built in 1985. All 
operating equipment and building in 

good order. Good Cash Flow.

2120 60th Avenue NE
WILLMAR

MLS# 5433554  $195,000
Commercial Building with massive Tra�  c 

Counts. High Visibility and Excellent 
Location for Beauty Shop, Spa, Art Studio, 
Insurance O�  ces, Real Estate. Location is a 

Licensed Daycare Facility.

NEWNEW
LISTINGLISTING

NEWNEW
LISTINGLISTING

NEWNEW
LISTINGLISTING

430 Litchfield Avenue SW
WILLMAR

MLS# 5348318  $189,375
MAIN FLOOR OFFICE WITH 9 o�  ces, 

reception, conference, 2 baths and AVAILABLE 
for RENT / 2 Residential Apartments Upstairs. 
BASEMENT: has a recreational area currently 

used as archery range and club area

107 Pleasant Avenue W 
ATWATER
$169,000

Great location along busy Hwy. 12.
Has 300’ one city block Building with 
3600 sq. � . plus an attached 90 x 40 

building and
28 x 42 � . Garage or Workshop.

MLS# 5433136
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HappyHappy   Holidays!Holidays!
West Central Association of REALTORS®

Willmar, MN  |  320-235-6881  |  http://wcarmn.com
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404 N 13th Street 
5BR - 2BA - 3468 sqft
MLS# 5335501  $210,000

KERKHOVEN

7721 N Shore Dr, Spicer
4BR - 3BA - 3729 sqft
MLS# 5216872  $450,000

GREEN LAKE

Spicer
3BR - 2BA - 1680 sqft

$145,000

7 Acre Development

Spicer
3BR - 2BA - 1040 sqft

$79,750

7 Acre Development

406 Short Line Ave.
2BR - 2BA - double lot
MLS# 5319188  $55,000

SUNBURG

353 Green Lake Blvd
3BR - 4BA - 3928 sqft

100’ on Green Lake
MLS# 5348235   $499,000

GREEN LAKE

NEW LISTING

GREEN LAKE

XXX Sherwood Estates 
1.25 acres - 119’ lakeshore

MLS# 5154328  $135,000

EAGLE LAKE LOT

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BR+ loft, 2BA townhome.
MLS# 5281130   $300,000

GREEN LAKE

219 Lake Ave S
2BR - 2BA - 1680 sqft

Level Sandy Beach on Green Lake
MLS# 5432341   $425,000

NEW LISTING

Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880

caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main St - PO Box 742
New London, MN 56273

Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800

tina@lakesarearealty.com

Building Lots

111th Ave NE, Spicer
1.92 Acres with Pond
MLS# 6029014 $29,500

7438 Point Lake Drive
5BR - 4BA - 4510 sqft
MLS#  5264559   $450,000

WILLMAR

18 4th Ave SE 
3BR - 1BA - 1248 sqft
MLS# 5348686  $119,900

NEW LONDON

SOLD
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Stunning 4 Bedroom 4 Bath Two Story Home 
Resting On 4± Acres in the

Highly Sought After London Hills

120 Ridge Road – New London
$435,000

Amber Barber
320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com
42 South Main Street – New London, MN
www.lakesarearealty.com

Fully remodeled 3 bedroom, 3 bath rambler 
on quiet cul-de-sac just mintues from Spicer!

 MLS# 5541047

Great 2 bedroom home with full basement. 
32x32 pole building, within walking distance 

of Nest Lake, State Trail, Golf Course & 
Glacial Ridge Winery!  MLS# 5351697

355 Kevin Drive – Spicer 
$214,900

7130 153rd Ave NE – Spicer 
$160,000

PendingPendingNew ListingNew Listing New ListingNew Listing

Well-cared-for 4 bdrm, 3 bath home on 20 private 
acres with panoramic views of Lake Eight. One level 
living with great entertaining spaces both inside and 
out. One you don’t want to miss!  MLS# 5351775

4195 195th Ave NE – New London
$351,000

Beautiful 2 Bedroom 3 Bath Executive Home 
Located on 1.88 Acres in Little Crow Park.

3 Stall Attached Garage and
30x40 Workshop.

7749 158th Ave NE – Spicer
$399,000

New PriceNew Price New PriceNew Price
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Stacy PetersenStacy Petersen
                                  REALTOR
320-212-1922

homesaremything@gmail.com

ROSELANDROSELAND

3BR, 1BA with main fl oor master bdrm, main fl oor laundry,
huge deck & 40x40 garage. Fresh paint and new fl ooring.
Additional 3 lots available to purchase across the street.

Just a 15 min drive S of Willmar on Co Rd 5 in Roseland. • $68,900

18859 Co Rd 5 SW

PENDING

Advertise Advertise 
Here!Here!

Become a Member of the
West Central Association of REALTORS®

As a member you will have the opportunity 
to advertise in the Home Plus magazine 

and will connect with the REALTOR® 
community and the WCAR members.

Call TODAY for more informa� on
320-235-6881
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EENERGY NERGY CCONCEPTSONCEPTS
werickso3@gmail.com   |   www.energyconceptsinc.com  /  Licensed 320-235-9079

DEVELOPER • CONTRACTOR • BUILDER

License
#BC003391

Townhomes Lots also available in our
New London

Westland Park Addition

OVER 50% SOLD!!

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SHADY LANE N.E.SHADY LANE N.E.

SH
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“SHADY LANE” IS NOW BLACKTOPPED

SOLD

105 Central Ave • PO Box 289 • New London, MN 56273 • (320) 354-2277

Start an application online at   www.umbnl.com

Stop in and visit with Anthony or Nick

Anthony
NMLS# 420249

Nick
NMLS# 420250

If you have a Vision,
WE CAN FINANCE IT!
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Beautiful home in much sought after Eagles Landing. There is just so much to love about this home. The fl oor plan is great for 
entertaining. Beautiful kitchen with new tile fl ooring and appliances, center island and cozy breakfast nook steps away from 
the formal dining room. Inviting living room with gas fi replace and a beautiful view to the back. Fantastic master suite with 
walk-in closet and master bath. Large family room in the basement with walkout to the backyard, custom built-in shelving and 
an area for an offi ce or the kids’ homework station. No lack of storage. 5 bedroom, 4 bath, 3 car garage. There’s so much 
more, but you need to come and see for yourself! Call for your private showing today!

1913 7th Street SW – 
Willmar

Charming 4 bedroom, 2 bath 
rambler set on a large corner 
lot in great SW Willmar location! 
This home has many updates 
including new fl ooring, fi nished 
basement family room, lower 
level bedroom, new basement 
bathroom, egress windows, 
central air and the electrical 
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

xxx CR 8 SE - Lake Lillian
$281,000 • MLS# 5202235

• 33 acres
• 31 tillable

FARM ACREAGE

XXX NW 75th St - Pennock
• $990,000 • MLS# 6032660

46.12 acres on St. Johns Lake. 1100’ of prime 
sandy beach to build on. Developers look here!

Development OpportunityDevelopment Opportunity

46 ACRES

9

SOLD

SOLD

Between Spicer & Willmar on Hwy 23
$28,000 – $59,000

• 4 lots available • Will build to suit

Prime Location LotsPrime Location LotsXxx 158th Ave NE - Spicer
• $40,000-50,000 • 2 Building lots on

Little Crow Park First Add.
• MLS #4979133 & 4979158

Swan Lake
• $155,000 • MLS #5285130

• 62 Acres of prime hunting land
• 4000’ on the lake

XXX 40th St. NE - Belgrade
$100,000

• 40 acres of prime hunting land • CRP 
income. To be split from existing parcel.  

HUNTING LAND

ACROSS FROM GOLF COURSE

SOLD

3

390 Horseshoe Dr - Willmar
$325,000

MLS #5352682
• 5 BR, 2 BA • 4 garage

2.7 ACRES ON CUL DE SAC

Long LakeLong Lake

XXX NW 13th St - Spicer
• $425,000 • MLS# 6030015

• 4 acres on Lake Florida • 510’ lake-
shore • Sewer & electric on property

Lake FloridaLake Florida
GREAT SWIMMING BEACH

187 Lake Ave S - Spicer
$749,500

MLS #5287029
• 100’ sugar sand on Green Lake 

100’ SAND BEACH

Green LakeGreen Lake

Xxx East Bend Road - Belgrade
• $210,000 • MLS #5273606

• 71 Acres •Tillable with some CRP
• Great Hunting

FARM OR HUNT

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

IMPROVED PRICE

HUNTING LAND

HUNTING LAND

HUNTING LAND

HUNTING LAND

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEO

DON’T MISS DRONE VIDEOSwan LakeSwan Lake
40 ACRES

SOLD SOLD

RESIDENTIAL LISTING

302 9th St N - Kerkhoven
• $189,000 • MLS #5275758

• 3BR, 2BA • 2 car garage • New Roof

IMPROVED PRICE

616 15th St SW - Willmar
• $87,500 • MLS #5271450
• 4BR, 2BA • 1 car garage

INVESTMENT

15599 NE 69th St - Spicer
• $355,000 • MLS #5493418

• 4BR, 3BA • 2,751 sq ft

SOLD IN JUST 2 DAY!

PENDING

PENDING
NEW LISTING

10333 CR 8 SE - Lake Lillian
• $195,000 •2.7 acre hobby farm

•New custom kitchen • MLS# 5545247
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DEB ANDERSON
BERGSTROM 
Mortgage Banker

320.796.4808
dandersonbergstrom@unitedprairiebank.com
NMLS# 522398

CLICK. APPLY. BUY.
Starting the home-buying process from home has never been 
easier. We offer the convenience of online applications and 
e-sign with the personal touch of a dedicated lender. 

Visit unitedprairiebank.com and get started today!

Chad Sportel, Home Inspector
chad@sportelhomeinspections.com
www.sportelhomeinspections.com

(320) 979-3846

    Flexible Scheduling

    Onsite Reports

        Flexible SchedulingFlexible Scheduling

        Onsite ReportsOnsite Reports

    Radon Testing

    Certified by the American
     Home Inspection Training 
     Institute

Willmar Location #320-905-4992

“I have 20 years of full-time experience 
in Willmar and surrounding areas. I am 

a full service agent who is creative, 
knowledgeable, energetic, available & 

honest. Hire me!”

Rebecca Trongaard  Rebecca Trongaard  

Do you have a difficult time choosing an agent?
Competition for Real Estate agents has grown by 25% in past 4 years. 

Yet, only roughly 50% of those agents have more than 16 years
of experience (NAR.realtor). Hire an agent with experience.

NEW LISTING!
410 North 11th Street, 

Kerkhoven   MLS #5506380
Nicely updated move-in-ready 4 

bedroom, 2 bath home. This 
beautiful home is neat, clean, 

freshly painted interior from top 
to bottom and many details recently done to improve this 
Craftsman style home and yet keep true to its old world 

charm and character. Large kitchen also has big walk-in pan-
try. The large newer detached two stall garage with work-
shop. Inviting screen porch on front of home greets your 

guests. There is so much more to this home!
MUST SEE!
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
steel appliances. Enjoy the view of the lake from the 
Master Bedroom and Master Bath. Master bedroom 
has its own deck to relax on. Come take a look!
MLS# 5272349

104 Ridge Road - NEW LONDON
Just what you’ve been waiting for to come on the 
market! Beautiful 5BR, 3BA rambler with walkout 
basement located in London Hills. Many updates 
including granite counters, new appliances, 
heater in garage, in-ground sprinklers and a 
partially screened-in backyard deck. Vaulted 
ceilings, master bdrm with walk-in closet and 
bath, huge family room and a 3 stall garage.
MLS# 5550753

$219,900

$499,000

$359,919

$139,900$199,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTINGSOLD

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED

601 4th Street SW, Willmar, MN 56201 
 whi@charter.net 

Home Inspections 
Pre-Purchase/Pre-Listing 

Ron Werder 

Werder Home 
Inspections, Inc. 

320-231-1614

Central Minnesota’s First & Most  
Experienced Home Inspection Company 

 
Since 1987 

 
One-of-a-Kind, Detailed, Computer  

 Generated Report; Delivered “On-Site” 
 

 Serving Central, Southwest, & West  
 Central Minnesota 

Home Inspections  - MN Licensed Radon Testing 

www.werderinspections.com

Certified Member #204743 
American Society of Home 

Inspectors 

National Environmental Health Association 
National Radon Proficiency Program 

Residential Measurement Provider #102662 RT 
MN Dept. of Health #RMEA-00016  
Radon Measurement Professional 
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320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR 
AREA

RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES

$840,000$840,000
660 Kings Drive, Willmar

This exceptional home is located on a peninsula, on beautiful Long Lake north of Willmar. Surrounded by water, wildlife and sunsets you will fi nd yourself never wanting to leave! This 
home was thought out from top to bottom and has lake views from every window. Built by Stone Field Builders this home is graced with the touches of craftsmanship that include 
a breath taking view upon entering the home, beautiful Italian tile fl ooring, a 2-story FP, granite counters, gourmet kitchen with a center island, chef’s pantry, high end appliances, 
coffered ceilings, raised paneled doors, master suite plus 4 additional bdrms, exercise room, sauna, hot tub, 3 stall garage with bonus storage above, maintenance free deck, irrigation 
system, an out lot next door that cannot be built on. All this on a level lot with many more touches that have to be seen to be appreciated. Dock and lift are negotiable. MLS# 5352784

$309,000$309,000
5183 E Eagle Lake Road, Willmar

Within minutes of Willmar, Adobe style 
features 3BR, 2BA, main fl oor master BR, 2 
lower level BR, outdoor dining area, charming 
cabin/studio, front is fenced. MLS# 5260718

$109,900$109,900
1815 McKinney Avenue, Benson

3BR 2BA, original hardwood fl oors & 
craftsmanship, centrally located across 
from clinic & short walk to town/parks, new 
windows, siding, furnace & central air. MLS# 
5265346

$108,999$108,999
700 Park Avenue NW, Willmar

2 BR upstairs with all the living essentials on 
the main level, corner lot located near the 
fairgrounds. MLS# 5331275

$95,000$95,000
521 7th Street SW, Willmar

New beautiful hardwood fl oors throughout, 
great updates with lots of character, beautiful 
home. MLS# 5348281

Sale of Another Property

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTIES $225,000$225,000

19450 Hwy 71 S, Blomkest
Turn-key business/commercial property, this 
property includes several large buildings/
garages with main building having upstairs 
space that could be apartments or offi ce. 
MLS# 5271693

$600/mo$600/mo
233 Benson Ave SE #233B, Willmar
Looking for a space for your next offi ce or 
possible store front? This space has 3 offi ces 
and a walk in show room. MLS# 5215404

$1.25 sq ft/ $1750 mo$1.25 sq ft/ $1750 mo
115 Litchfi eld Ave SE,

Unit #101, Willmar
Main fl oor offers 1405 sq. ft., more space 
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
This property is tucked back in the trees with room for lake toys in the shed!

Long LakeLong LakeNorway LakeNorway Lake

NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

9723 Highway 71 NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5285327  /  $205,000
Welcome to your spacious 4 bedroom home on a beautiful private setting

between Willmar & Spicer with over 8 acres! Call today for your appointment!

14732 E Calhoun Road – Spicer  /  MLS# 5508566  /  $347,700
Oh the memories to be made with 100’ of Level Sand Beach on Lake Calhoun! This year-round home features 2 

main fl oor bdrms, 2 baths, an updated kitchen & dining area, spacious living room, hardwood fl oors, & a loft. The 
exterior features LP Smart Board Siding, a great lakeside patio, attached, insulated garage & extra parking spaces.

15591 69th Street NE – Spicer  /  MLS# 5475183  /  $347,700
Open concept twin home with vaulted ceilings, a sunroom with deck & main fl oor laundry/mud room. Lower level 
daylight windows with a spacious family room & storage space. 2-stall attached garage. Located on a cul-de-sac. 

Snow & Lawn are taken care of by the assocation!  3 bed, 3 bath, 2600 sq ft.

6821 156th Avenue NW – Pennock  /  MLS# 5551320  /  $275,000
Welcome to Swenson Lake! 3 bedrooms, over 100 feet of sandy lakeshore, attached garage and 
an additional detached garage. Open concept kitchen, dining, living with great views of the lake 

and a loft for games or additional sleeping quarters. Great property for entertaining!

PENDINGPENDING NEW PRICENEW PRICE

CONTINGENTCONTINGENT

SOLDSOLD

Lake CalhounLake Calhoun

Major handy-man special
414 Benson Avenue SE – Willmar

MLS# 5542232   $40,000

Duplex, 2 units, each with 2 bedrooms
622 9th Street NW – Willmar

MLS# 5542971   $125,000

Quaint, 4 bedrooms, hardwood fl oors
601 7th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5542996   $125,000

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5154938  $249,977

PENDINGPENDING

PENDINGPENDING

CONTINGENTCONTINGENT
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

1800 Country Club Drive NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5496704  / $417,000
5BR, 3BA Custom home on a beautiful lot close to Willmar Lake. Open concept main fl oor 
with 20’ ceilings, gas FP & formal dining. Kitchen has maple cabinets, granite counters & 

doors to private back patio. Spacious yard and 3 stall attached, heated garage. 

1020 16th Street SW – Willmar  /  MLS# 5277791  /  $164,700
Updated 3BR rambler! Open concept kitchen, living & dining with beautifully redone hardwood 

fl oors, fresh paint and newer cabinetry. Master BR with walk-in closet, a guest bed and full BA on 
the main fl oor. Finished lower level features new carpeting & paint with family room, guest BR, 
¾BA and laundry/utility room. Back patio & spacious yard with partial-fence and large garage.

15455 Old Mill Road – Spicer  /  MLS# 5507473  /  $247,700
This move-in ready home is situated on 1 acre & is centrally located between Spicer & New London, within 
walking distance to the DNR trail, golf course, shopping, lakes & more! Inside, you’ll enjoy cooking in your 

updated kitchen with plenty of room to entertain in your dining & living rooms with a patio to the private backyard 
deck & patio. The main fl oor also hosts an offi ce & half bath. The upper level features 4 bedrooms & a full 

bathroom. Downstairs, you’ll fi nd a great game area, family room and 3/4 unfi nished bathroom.

2600 County Road 8 SE – Kandiyohi  /  MLS# 5497840  /  $427,700
This property features a 5 BR home and a 72x48 shed on 6+ acres. Inside, the main fl oor features vaulted ceilings 
in the dining, kitchen & living rooms with a gas FP, center island, large pantry & access to the deck. Also on the 
main fl oor, is a master suite, guest bdrm & bath & laundry. The lower level hosts a large family room, desk area, 
3BRs, a full bath and storage & utility rooms with lookout windows throughout giving lots of natural light. The 
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